
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Handicap - 2150m

26 November 2022 - 12:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:12.76
(0:11.39)

2:01.37
(0:10.56)

1:50.81
(0:11.35)

1:39.46
(0:12.26)

1:27.20
(0:12.55)

1:14.65
(0:13.10)

1:01.55
(0:12.77)

0:36.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 LA BREA 9 69.7 0:10.54 2:12.76 [1] 2:01.30 [2] 1:50.76 [2] 1:39.46 [1] 1:27.20 [1] 1:14.65 [1] 1:01.55 [1] 0:36.35

Robbie Fradd 2000m 2000m (0:11.46) (0:10.54) (0:11.30) (0:12.26) (0:12.55) (0:13.10) (0:12.77)

2 3 EUREKA'S VICTORY 4 69.4 0:10.59 2:13.11 [2] 2:01.63 [3] 1:51.04 [3] 1:39.44 [3] 1:26.92 [3] 1:14.30 [3] 1:01.45 [3] 0:36.67 +3

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:11.48) (0:10.59) (0:11.60) (0:12.52) (0:12.62) (0:12.85) (0:12.77)

3 2 IDLE DICE 1 67.2 0:10.87 2:13.72 [3] 2:02.10 [5] 1:51.23 [5] 1:39.64 [5] 1:27.30 [4] 1:14.72 [4] 1:01.61 [5] 0:36.76 +0

Tiffani Brooker 2000m 2000m (0:11.62) (0:10.87) (0:11.59) (0:12.34) (0:12.58) (0:13.11) (0:12.68)

4 10 ROYAL RIFT 8 67.1 0:10.94 2:14.18 [4] 2:01.86 [9] 1:50.92 [8] 1:39.24 [8] 1:26.77 [9] 1:14.52 [9] 1:01.59 [9] 0:36.83 -3

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:12.32) (0:10.94) (0:11.68) (0:12.47) (0:12.25) (0:12.93) (0:12.66)

5 4 WILLNOTQUIT 11 69.1 0:10.56 2:14.35 [5] 2:02.96 [1] 1:52.40 [1] 1:40.93 [2] 1:28.40 [2] 1:15.70 [2] 1:02.77 [2] 0:37.69 +3

Micheal Hellyer 2000m 2000m (0:11.39) (0:10.56) (0:11.47) (0:12.53) (0:12.70) (0:12.93) (0:12.68)

6 11 SLICK HEELS 2 67.8 0:10.81 2:14.35 [6] 2:02.76 [4] 1:51.95 [4] 1:40.30 [4] 1:27.84 [5] 1:15.23 [5] 1:02.28 [4] 0:37.48 +6

Madeleine Wishart 2000m 2000m (0:11.59) (0:10.81) (0:11.65) (0:12.46) (0:12.61) (0:12.95) (0:12.71)

7 8 BURN THE BOATS 3 66.1 0:11.09 2:14.38 [7] 2:02.52 [6] 1:51.43 [6] 1:39.70 [6] 1:27.30 [7] 1:14.95 [7] 1:02.00 [7] 0:37.23 +2

Jason Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:11.86) (0:11.09) (0:11.73) (0:12.40) (0:12.35) (0:12.95) (0:12.70)

8 7 BARTA LINES 6 65.2 0:11.46 2:14.40 [8] 2:02.49 [7] 1:51.03 [10] 1:39.46 [9] 1:27.12 [8] 1:14.79 [8] 1:01.84 [8] 0:36.94 +8

Jackson Murphy 1800m 2000m (0:11.91) (0:11.46) (0:11.57) (0:12.34) (0:12.33) (0:12.95) (0:12.72)

9 1 ZOE'S JOEY 12 67.8 0:10.95 2:14.64 [9] 2:02.23 [10] 1:51.28 [9] 1:39.38 [10] 1:26.99 [10] 1:14.64 [10] 1:01.70 [10] 0:36.90 +6

Chris Meehan 2000m 2000m (0:12.41) (0:10.95) (0:11.90) (0:12.39) (0:12.35) (0:12.94) (0:12.65)

10 9 ROYAL GEORGE 5 65.5 0:11.23 2:15.10 [10] 2:03.10 [8] 1:51.87 [7] 1:40.36 [7] 1:28.03 [6] 1:15.68 [6] 1:02.80 [6] 0:37.88 +7

Cecily Eaton 1800m 2000m (0:12.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.51) (0:12.33) (0:12.35) (0:12.88) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Gold Samurai (#6), Star Of Couteau (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Handicap - 2150m

26 November 2022 - 12:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.78
(0:12.43)

0:36.35
(0:11.97)

0:24.38
(0:12.16)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:36.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 LA BREA 9 69.7 0:10.54 0:48.78 [1] 0:36.35 [1] 0:24.38 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 2:12.76 0:36.35

Robbie Fradd 2000m 2000m (0:12.43) (0:11.97) (0:12.16) (0:12.22)

2 3 EUREKA'S VICTORY 4 69.4 0:10.59 0:48.68 [3] 0:36.67 [2] 0:24.72 [2] 0:12.55 [2] 2L 0:36.67 +3

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:12.01) (0:11.95) (0:12.17) (0:12.55)

3 2 IDLE DICE 1 67.2 0:10.87 0:48.93 [5] 0:36.76 [5] 0:24.53 [5] 0:12.37 [4] 5.5L 0:36.76 +0

Tiffani Brooker 2000m 2000m (0:12.17) (0:12.23) (0:12.16) (0:12.37)

4 10 ROYAL RIFT 8 67.1 0:10.94 0:48.93 [8] 0:36.83 [8] 0:24.72 [7] 0:12.55 [6] 8L 0:36.83 -3

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:12.10) (0:12.11) (0:12.17) (0:12.55)

5 4 WILLNOTQUIT 11 69.1 0:10.56 0:50.09 [2] 0:37.69 [3] 0:25.45 [3] 0:12.97 [3] 8.8L 0:37.69 +3

Micheal Hellyer 2000m 2000m (0:12.40) (0:12.24) (0:12.48) (0:12.97)

6 11 SLICK HEELS 2 67.8 0:10.81 0:49.57 [4] 0:37.48 [4] 0:25.19 [4] 0:12.68 [5] 8.9L 0:37.48 +6

Madeleine Wishart 2000m 2000m (0:12.09) (0:12.29) (0:12.51) (0:12.68)

7 8 BURN THE BOATS 3 66.1 0:11.09 0:49.30 [7] 0:37.23 [6] 0:25.03 [6] 0:12.52 [7] 9.1L 0:37.23 +2

Jason Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:12.07) (0:12.20) (0:12.51) (0:12.52)

8 7 BARTA LINES 6 65.2 0:11.46 0:49.12 [9] 0:36.94 [9] 0:24.66 [9] 0:12.37 [8] 9.2L 0:36.94 +8

Jackson Murphy 1800m 2000m (0:12.18) (0:12.28) (0:12.29) (0:12.37)

9 1 ZOE'S JOEY 12 67.8 0:10.95 0:49.05 [10] 0:36.90 [10] 0:24.67 [10] 0:12.45 [9] 10.5L 0:36.90 +6

Chris Meehan 2000m 2000m (0:12.15) (0:12.23) (0:12.22) (0:12.45)

10 9 ROYAL GEORGE 5 65.5 0:11.23 0:50.07 [6] 0:37.88 [7] 0:25.46 [8] 0:12.78 [10] 13L 0:37.88 +7

Cecily Eaton 1800m 2000m (0:12.19) (0:12.42) (0:12.68) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Gold Samurai (#6), Star Of Couteau (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: WILPAK CHRISTMAS CIRCUS Maiden Handicap - 1100m

26 November 2022 - 13:28

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.72
(0:08.32)

0:57.40
(0:11.35)

0:46.05
(0:11.78)

0:34.27
(0:11.60)

0:22.67
(0:11.38)

0:11.29
(0:11.29)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 AQUARIUS 5 65.5 0:08.56 1:05.72 [1] 0:57.16 [4] 0:45.87 [4] 0:33.95 [5] 0:22.32 [5] 0:11.16 [4] 1:05.72 0:33.95

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.29) (0:11.92) (0:11.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.16)

2 11 PERFECT LEGACY 6 65.3 0:08.39 1:05.74 [2] 0:57.35 [3] 0:46.00 [3] 0:34.14 [3] 0:22.56 [3] 0:11.31 [1] 0.1L 0:34.14 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.35) (0:11.86) (0:11.58) (0:11.25) (0:11.31)

3 4 RED HOT LOVE 9 65.1 0:08.36 1:06.02 [3] 0:57.66 [2] 0:46.32 [2] 0:34.53 [2] 0:22.87 [2] 0:11.52 [2] 1.6L 0:34.53 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.34) (0:11.79) (0:11.66) (0:11.35) (0:11.52)

4 8 AMALFI QUEEN 3 65.8 0:08.60 1:06.15 [4] 0:57.55 [5] 0:46.29 [5] 0:34.47 [4] 0:22.86 [4] 0:11.51 [5] 2.4L 0:34.47 -4

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.26) (0:11.82) (0:11.61) (0:11.35) (0:11.51)

5 1 HE'S A HOTFOOT 4 65.7 0:08.84 1:06.30 [5] 0:57.46 [7] 0:46.17 [6] 0:34.22 [7] 0:22.65 [7] 0:11.35 [6] 3.2L 0:34.22 +1

Paul Hammersley 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:11.29) (0:11.95) (0:11.57) (0:11.30) (0:11.35)

6 10 LEINSTER 2 64.6 0:08.77 1:06.33 [6] 0:57.56 [6] 0:46.16 [7] 0:34.36 [6] 0:22.79 [6] 0:11.43 [7] 3.4L 0:34.36 -3

Taylor Marshall 200m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.40) (0:11.80) (0:11.57) (0:11.36) (0:11.43)

7 9 DABILDOYA 7 64.7 0:08.32 1:06.34 [7] 0:58.02 [1] 0:46.67 [1] 0:34.89 [1] 0:23.29 [1] 0:11.79 [3] 3.5L 0:34.89 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1000m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.35) (0:11.78) (0:11.60) (0:11.50) (0:11.79)

8 2 THE PREACHER 1 65.5 0:09.63 1:07.57 [8] 0:57.94 [8] 0:45.89 [8] 0:34.70 [8] 0:23.24 [8] 0:11.75 [8] 10.8L 0:34.70 -1

Yvette Lewis 800m Overall (0:09.63) (0:12.05) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:11.49) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Gallery Master (#6), Slick Shooter (#3), Stellarashi (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: CARINA JUNIOR RUGBY LEAGUE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
800m

26 November 2022 - 14:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.20
(0:13.32)

0:31.88
(0:10.20)

0:21.68
(0:10.67)

0:11.01
(0:11.01)

0:31.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ORSETTO 4 71.1 0:10.31 0:45.20 [1] 0:31.57 [3] 0:21.26 [3] 0:10.77 [3] 0:45.20 0:31.57

Yvette Lewis 600m 600m (0:13.63) (0:10.31) (0:10.49) (0:10.77)

2 5 DREAM WEAVING 7 71.6 0:10.10 0:45.23 [2] 0:31.64 [4] 0:21.54 [2] 0:11.03 [1] 0.2L 0:31.64 -5

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:13.59) (0:10.10) (0:10.51) (0:11.03)

3 7 SHEEZASINGA 2 72.4 0:10.20 0:45.46 [3] 0:32.14 [1] 0:21.94 [1] 0:11.27 [2] 1.5L 0:32.14 +0

Madeleine Wishart 600m 600m (0:13.32) (0:10.20) (0:10.67) (0:11.27)

4 8 BRAZETTI 1 70.7 0:10.28 0:45.66 [4] 0:32.02 [5] 0:21.74 [4] 0:11.06 [4] 2.5L 0:32.02 -2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.28) (0:10.68) (0:11.06)

5 6 I AM FEARLESS 10 70.0 0:10.54 0:45.70 [5] 0:32.24 [2] 0:21.70 [8] 0:11.00 [5] 2.7L 0:32.24 +7

Tiffani Brooker 600m 600m (0:13.46) (0:10.54) (0:10.70) (0:11.00)

6 3 CHARGED 9 70.4 0:10.54 0:45.75 [6] 0:31.94 [9] 0:21.40 [9] 0:10.75 [7] 2.9L 0:31.94 +4

Georgina Cartwright 400m 600m (0:13.81) (0:10.54) (0:10.65) (0:10.75)

7 10 LIVELY LASS 8 71.7 0:10.26 0:46.61 [7] 0:32.85 [8] 0:22.59 [6] 0:11.59 [8] 7.9L 0:32.85 +2

Jackson Murphy 600m 600m (0:13.76) (0:10.26) (0:11.00) (0:11.59)

8 4 BETTER RUSH 3 71.5 0:10.18 0:46.74 [8] 0:32.96 [7] 0:22.78 [5] 0:11.84 [6] 8.7L 0:32.96 -4

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:13.78) (0:10.18) (0:10.94) (0:11.84)

9 9 GRACIEDE 5 70.5 0:10.40 0:47.33 [9] 0:33.59 [6] 0:23.19 [7] 0:12.13 [9] 12L 0:33.59 -2

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.74) (0:10.40) (0:11.06) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Boogielu (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: JOHN PEDERSON MEMORIAL Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

26 November 2022 - 14:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.39
(0:14.04)

0:56.35
(0:11.28)

0:45.07
(0:11.23)

0:33.84
(0:11.14)

0:22.70
(0:11.10)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:33.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SHANJOMI 3 66.2 0:11.10 1:10.39 [1] 0:56.31 [2] 0:45.07 [1] 0:33.84 [1] 0:22.70 [1] 0:11.60 [1] 1:10.39 0:33.84

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.24) (0:11.23) (0:11.14) (0:11.10) (0:11.60)

2 9 KING HAMMURABI 5 66.4 0:11.08 1:10.53 [2] 0:56.49 [1] 0:45.15 [2] 0:33.89 [2] 0:22.81 [2] 0:11.68 [2] 0.8L 0:33.89 +2

Adin Thompson 400m 600m (0:14.04) (0:11.34) (0:11.26) (0:11.08) (0:11.13) (0:11.68)

3 5 AVOCA 1 66.0 0:11.05 1:10.56 [3] 0:56.35 [3] 0:45.03 [3] 0:33.77 [3] 0:22.62 [3] 0:11.57 [3] 1L 0:33.77 +0

Kenji Yoshida 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.32) (0:11.26) (0:11.15) (0:11.05) (0:11.57)

4 6 MYSTERIOUS ART 6 66.5 0:11.14 1:11.03 [4] 0:56.70 [4] 0:45.27 [4] 0:34.03 [4] 0:22.89 [4] 0:11.67 [5] 3.8L 0:34.03 +4

Robbie Fradd 600m 600m (0:14.33) (0:11.43) (0:11.24) (0:11.14) (0:11.22) (0:11.67)

5 4 ROYAL EXIT 7 67.6 0:10.93 1:11.04 [5] 0:56.55 [5] 0:45.10 [6] 0:33.89 [5] 0:22.96 [5] 0:11.83 [4] 3.9L 0:33.89 +4

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:14.49) (0:11.45) (0:11.21) (0:10.93) (0:11.13) (0:11.83)

6 10 HELSUN 2 65.5 0:11.11 1:11.92 [6] 0:57.37 [6] 0:45.95 [5] 0:34.61 [6] 0:23.50 [6] 0:12.15 [6] 8.9L 0:34.61 -2

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:14.55) (0:11.42) (0:11.34) (0:11.11) (0:11.35) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Abdicating (#1), Imposing Beau (#2), Dixon Bay (#3), Nic Me Some (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BLK AUTO BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

26 November 2022 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.70
(0:13.57)

0:56.13
(0:10.90)

0:45.23
(0:11.05)

0:34.18
(0:11.06)

0:23.12
(0:11.32)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SILVER GALAXY 7 68.8 0:10.90 1:09.70 [1] 0:56.13 [1] 0:45.23 [1] 0:34.18 [1] 0:23.12 [1] 0:11.80 [1] 1:09.70 0:34.18

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.90) (0:11.05) (0:11.06) (0:11.32) (0:11.80)

2 6 FORMULA EXCEL 10 68.0 0:10.78 1:10.07 [2] 0:56.27 [3] 0:45.49 [2] 0:34.42 [2] 0:23.24 [2] 0:11.80 [2] 2L 0:34.42 +3

Luke Dittman 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.78) (0:11.07) (0:11.18) (0:11.44) (0:11.80)

3 7 MELODEON 3 68.2 0:10.75 1:10.19 [3] 0:56.29 [4] 0:45.54 [3] 0:34.41 [3] 0:23.22 [3] 0:11.81 [3] 2.5L 0:34.41 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.75) (0:11.13) (0:11.19) (0:11.41) (0:11.81)

4 11 CLAUDIUS 6 68.0 0:11.04 1:10.57 [4] 0:56.05 [11] 0:44.71 [11] 0:33.40 [11] 0:22.36 [11] 0:11.32 [7] 4.8L 0:33.40 +4

Tiffani Brooker 400m 600m (0:14.52) (0:11.34) (0:11.31) (0:11.04) (0:11.04) (0:11.32)

5 3 HOT PROFIT 1 66.7 0:10.88 1:10.58 [5] 0:56.41 [6] 0:45.53 [6] 0:34.44 [6] 0:23.32 [5] 0:11.93 [4] 4.9L 0:34.44 -4

Paul Hammersley 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:10.88) (0:11.09) (0:11.12) (0:11.39) (0:11.93)

6 14 RUSSIAN ROMEO 14 67.6 0:10.75 1:10.81 [6] 0:56.61 [8] 0:45.86 [5] 0:34.77 [5] 0:23.56 [6] 0:12.00 [6] 6.2L 0:34.77 +6

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:10.75) (0:11.09) (0:11.21) (0:11.56) (0:12.00)

7 4 METAL ROCK 9 67.3 0:11.02 1:10.83 [7] 0:57.13 [2] 0:46.11 [4] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.69 [4] 0:12.04 [5] 6.3L 0:35.00 +5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.02) (0:11.11) (0:11.31) (0:11.65) (0:12.04)

8 9 FIGHTING MAD 8 66.4 0:11.16 1:10.90 [8] 0:56.50 [10] 0:45.28 [10] 0:33.98 [10] 0:22.82 [9] 0:11.58 [9] 6.6L 0:33.98 +1

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:14.40) (0:11.22) (0:11.30) (0:11.16) (0:11.24) (0:11.58)

9 1 MASTER RED 5 65.1 0:11.23 1:11.10 [9] 0:56.92 [7] 0:45.68 [8] 0:34.33 [8] 0:23.10 [8] 0:11.79 [8] 7.6L 0:34.33 +2

Robbie Fradd 600m 600m (0:14.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.35) (0:11.23) (0:11.31) (0:11.79)

10 5 AGENT OF MAYHEM 11 65.9 0:11.05 1:11.39 [10] 0:56.56 [12] 0:45.28 [12] 0:33.93 [12] 0:22.88 [12] 0:11.60 [12] 9.1L 0:33.93 +2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:14.83) (0:11.28) (0:11.35) (0:11.05) (0:11.28) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Door Into Summer (#8), Madam Ava (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BLK AUTO BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

26 November 2022 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.70
(0:13.57)

0:56.13
(0:10.90)

0:45.23
(0:11.05)

0:34.18
(0:11.06)

0:23.12
(0:11.32)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MISS JUVENILE 4 65.7 0:11.17 1:11.58 [11] 0:57.50 [5] 0:46.33 [7] 0:35.08 [7] 0:23.60 [7] 0:12.07 [10] 10.1L 0:35.08 +3

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.17) (0:11.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:12.07)

12 12 IT MUST BE LOVE 2 65.3 0:11.18 1:12.05 [12] 0:57.72 [9] 0:46.54 [9] 0:35.20 [9] 0:23.89 [10] 0:12.30 [11] 12.9L 0:35.20 -1

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.18) (0:11.34) (0:11.31) (0:11.59) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Door Into Summer (#8), Madam Ava (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: QBIC BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1666m

26 November 2022 - 16:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.61
(0:18.12)

1:22.49
(0:11.14)

1:11.35
(0:11.61)

0:59.74
(0:11.99)

0:47.75
(0:11.94)

0:35.81
(0:11.63)

0:24.18
(0:12.03)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CIRCLING 4 65.0 0:11.38 1:40.61 [1] 1:22.10 [6] 1:10.72 [6] 0:58.99 [6] 0:47.13 [6] 0:35.29 [6] 0:23.72 [5] 0:35.29

Paul Hammersley Overall 1400m (0:18.51) (0:11.38) (0:11.73) (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:11.57) (0:11.86)

2 4 A BIG CHANCE 1 63.9 0:11.29 1:40.71 [2] 1:21.57 [8] 1:10.28 [8] 0:58.68 [8] 0:46.74 [8] 0:35.12 [8] 0:23.52 [6] 0:35.12 +3

Chris Meehan 800m 1400m (0:19.14) (0:11.29) (0:11.60) (0:11.94) (0:11.62) (0:11.60) (0:11.81)

3 10 AIOLOS 7 64.1 0:11.34 1:40.75 [3] 1:21.45 [9] 1:10.11 [9] 0:58.62 [9] 0:46.80 [9] 0:35.39 [7] 0:23.76 [7] 0:35.39 +8

Adin Thompson 800m 1400m (0:19.30) (0:11.34) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:11.41) (0:11.63) (0:11.82)

4 7 TWICE ON SUNDAY 2 65.0 0:11.27 1:40.75 [4] 1:22.50 [5] 1:11.23 [3] 0:59.57 [4] 0:47.47 [4] 0:35.63 [5] 0:24.18 [2] 0:35.63 +1

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:18.25) (0:11.27) (0:11.66) (0:12.10) (0:11.84) (0:11.45) (0:11.96)

5 2 CALM SEEKER 3 65.1 0:11.36 1:40.90 [5] 1:22.73 [3] 1:11.37 [5] 0:59.77 [3] 0:47.70 [3] 0:35.98 [2] 0:24.47 [1] 0:35.98 +6

Jason Taylor Overall 1400m (0:18.17) (0:11.36) (0:11.60) (0:12.07) (0:11.72) (0:11.51) (0:12.03)

6 9 SPURIOUS 11 64.1 0:11.40 1:41.14 [6] 1:22.47 [7] 1:11.07 [7] 0:59.39 [7] 0:47.73 [5] 0:36.09 [4] 0:24.45 [4] 0:36.09 +8

Robbie Fradd 1400m 1400m (0:18.67) (0:11.40) (0:11.68) (0:11.66) (0:11.64) (0:11.64) (0:12.04)

7 1 PERFECT PAGE 12 64.2 0:11.41 1:41.14 [7] 1:21.81 [10] 1:10.40 [10] 0:58.94 [10] 0:47.00 [10] 0:35.38 [10] 0:23.89 [8] 0:35.38 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1400m (0:19.33) (0:11.41) (0:11.46) (0:11.94) (0:11.62) (0:11.49) (0:11.83)

8 12 RONLEE GAL 6 63.6 0:11.39 1:41.43 [8] 1:21.96 [11] 1:10.38 [11] 0:58.99 [12] 0:47.12 [12] 0:35.57 [12] 0:23.96 [11] 0:35.57 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:19.47) (0:11.58) (0:11.39) (0:11.87) (0:11.55) (0:11.61) (0:11.90)

9 6 FISH ON 5 64.6 0:11.25 1:41.52 [9] 1:21.98 [12] 1:10.38 [12] 0:59.13 [11] 0:47.25 [11] 0:35.93 [9] 0:24.22 [10] 0:35.93 +8

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:19.54) (0:11.60) (0:11.25) (0:11.88) (0:11.32) (0:11.71) (0:12.11)

10 11 BLUE CORNER 8 65.5 0:11.13 1:42.13 [10] 1:24.00 [2] 1:12.87 [1] 1:01.26 [1] 0:49.27 [1] 0:37.33 [1] 0:25.63 [3] 0:37.33 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:18.13) (0:11.13) (0:11.61) (0:11.99) (0:11.94) (0:11.70) (0:12.39)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: QBIC BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1666m

26 November 2022 - 16:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.61
(0:18.12)

1:22.49
(0:11.14)

1:11.35
(0:11.61)

0:59.74
(0:11.99)

0:47.75
(0:11.94)

0:35.81
(0:11.63)

0:24.18
(0:12.03)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 IN AGREEMENT 10 65.4 0:11.22 1:44.51 [11] 1:26.34 [4] 1:15.12 [2] 1:03.53 [2] 0:51.45 [2] 0:39.47 [3] 0:27.22 [9] 0:39.47 +8

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:18.17) (0:11.22) (0:11.59) (0:12.08) (0:11.98) (0:12.25) (0:13.12)

12 3 THE CARPENTER 9 64.1 0:11.43 1:47.35 [12] 1:29.23 [1] 1:17.80 [4] 1:05.79 [5] 0:53.68 [7] 0:41.52 [11] 0:29.08 [12] 0:41.52 +7

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:18.12) (0:11.43) (0:12.01) (0:12.11) (0:12.16) (0:12.44) (0:13.22)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: QBIC BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1666m

26 November 2022 - 16:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CIRCLING 4 65.0 0:11.38 0:11.86 [3] 1:40.61 0:35.29

Paul Hammersley Overall 1400m (0:11.86)

2 4 A BIG CHANCE 1 63.9 0:11.29 0:11.71 [4] 0.5L 0:35.12 +3

Chris Meehan 800m 1400m (0:11.71)

3 10 AIOLOS 7 64.1 0:11.34 0:11.94 [6] 0.7L 0:35.39 +8

Adin Thompson 800m 1400m (0:11.94)

4 7 TWICE ON SUNDAY 2 65.0 0:11.27 0:12.22 [1] 0.8L 0:35.63 +1

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:12.22)

5 2 CALM SEEKER 3 65.1 0:11.36 0:12.44 [2] 1.6L 0:35.98 +6

Jason Taylor Overall 1400m (0:12.44)

6 9 SPURIOUS 11 64.1 0:11.40 0:12.41 [5] 2.9L 0:36.09 +8

Robbie Fradd 1400m 1400m (0:12.41)

7 1 PERFECT PAGE 12 64.2 0:11.41 0:12.06 [8] 3L 0:35.38 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1400m (0:12.06)

8 12 RONLEE GAL 6 63.6 0:11.39 0:12.06 [9] 4.5L 0:35.57 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

9 6 FISH ON 5 64.6 0:11.25 0:12.11 [10] 5L 0:35.93 +8

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

10 11 BLUE CORNER 8 65.5 0:11.13 0:13.24 [7] 8.5L 0:37.33 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:13.24)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: QBIC BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1666m

26 November 2022 - 16:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 IN AGREEMENT 10 65.4 0:11.22 0:14.10 [11] 22.3L 0:39.47 +8

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:14.10)

12 3 THE CARPENTER 9 64.1 0:11.43 0:15.86 [12] 38.8L 0:41.52 +7

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:15.86)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1666m

26 November 2022 - 16:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.61
(0:17.76)

1:23.85
(0:11.28)

1:12.57
(0:11.71)

1:00.86
(0:11.91)

0:48.95
(0:12.04)

0:36.91
(0:12.25)

0:24.66
(0:12.59)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE GOLDEN SOUL 2 64.0 0:11.55 1:41.61 [1] 1:23.14 [5] 1:11.59 [6] 1:00.00 [6] 0:48.01 [6] 0:36.10 [6] 0:24.15 [5] 0:36.10

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1400m (0:18.47) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.91) (0:11.95) (0:12.08)

2 10 KASEAR 10 62.9 0:11.56 1:41.95 [2] 1:23.42 [7] 1:11.86 [7] 1:00.24 [7] 0:48.41 [7] 0:36.49 [7] 0:24.49 [7] 0:36.49 +10

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:18.53) (0:11.56) (0:11.62) (0:11.83) (0:11.92) (0:12.00) (0:12.30)

3 11 SWEAR ON A PROMISE 3 64.8 0:11.56 1:42.13 [3] 1:23.51 [8] 1:11.95 [8] 1:00.32 [8] 0:48.42 [8] 0:36.42 [8] 0:24.62 [8] 0:36.42 +4

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:18.62) (0:11.56) (0:11.63) (0:11.90) (0:12.00) (0:11.80) (0:12.21)

4 3 STORM HARBOUR 5 63.2 0:11.57 1:42.39 [4] 1:23.53 [9] 1:11.90 [9] 1:00.33 [9] 0:48.50 [9] 0:36.52 [9] 0:24.73 [9] 0:36.52 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 1200m (0:18.86) (0:11.63) (0:11.57) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:11.79) (0:12.33)

5 13 SIDEWALK 8 62.9 0:11.51 1:42.48 [5] 1:23.17 [12] 1:11.63 [11] 1:00.12 [11] 0:48.41 [11] 0:36.43 [11] 0:24.64 [11] 0:36.43 +12

Robbie Fradd 1400m 1200m (0:19.31) (0:11.54) (0:11.51) (0:11.71) (0:11.98) (0:11.79) (0:12.20)

6 15 SEEKING GUIDANCE 1 66.1 0:11.45 1:42.58 [6] 1:24.47 [2] 1:13.02 [3] 1:01.43 [3] 0:49.44 [4] 0:37.57 [4] 0:25.46 [4] 0:37.57 +3

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:18.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.87) (0:12.11) (0:12.60)

7 16 CHICA BONITA 9 63.0 0:11.52 1:42.61 [7] 1:23.60 [10] 1:12.08 [10] 1:00.47 [10] 0:48.66 [10] 0:36.60 [10] 0:24.87 [10] 0:36.60 +4

Jason Taylor 1200m 1400m (0:19.01) (0:11.52) (0:11.61) (0:11.81) (0:12.06) (0:11.73) (0:12.32)

8 4 TAKUNAI 4 64.1 0:11.45 1:42.63 [8] 1:24.17 [6] 1:12.72 [5] 1:01.13 [5] 0:49.21 [5] 0:37.32 [5] 0:25.26 [6] 0:37.32 +8

Luke Dittman Overall 1400m (0:18.46) (0:11.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.92) (0:11.89) (0:12.06) (0:12.51)

9 8 FRIEND OF GOD 7 64.8 0:11.48 1:42.99 [9] 1:24.85 [3] 1:13.37 [4] 1:01.77 [4] 0:49.84 [3] 0:37.97 [3] 0:25.87 [2] 0:37.97 +9

Kenji Yoshida 1200m 1400m (0:18.14) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:11.93) (0:11.87) (0:12.10) (0:12.66)

10 1 CHIEF COMMAND 6 62.7 0:11.62 1:43.20 [10] 1:23.88 [11] 1:12.26 [12] 1:00.60 [12] 0:48.79 [12] 0:36.79 [13] 0:25.08 [13] 0:36.79 +3

Paul Hammersley 1400m 1400m (0:19.32) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.81) (0:12.00) (0:11.71) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Glashabee (#5), Artie's Dreamtime (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1666m

26 November 2022 - 16:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.61
(0:17.76)

1:23.85
(0:11.28)

1:12.57
(0:11.71)

1:00.86
(0:11.91)

0:48.95
(0:12.04)

0:36.91
(0:12.25)

0:24.66
(0:12.59)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 HERECUM DA DRUMS 14 63.5 0:11.61 1:43.23 [11] 1:23.76 [13] 1:12.11 [13] 1:00.50 [13] 0:48.76 [13] 0:36.80 [14] 0:24.98 [14] 0:36.80 +11

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:19.47) (0:11.65) (0:11.61) (0:11.74) (0:11.96) (0:11.82) (0:12.38)

12 6 WINSTON BLUE 11 63.7 0:11.57 1:43.41 [12] 1:23.75 [14] 1:12.09 [14] 1:00.52 [14] 0:48.77 [14] 0:36.98 [12] 0:25.33 [12] 0:36.98 +11

Andrew Spinks 600m 1200m (0:19.66) (0:11.66) (0:11.57) (0:11.75) (0:11.79) (0:11.65) (0:12.36)

13 12 CASSOWARY 13 66.5 0:11.32 1:43.79 [13] 1:25.47 [4] 1:14.15 [2] 1:02.65 [2] 0:50.62 [2] 0:38.74 [2] 0:26.36 [3] 0:38.74 +12

Chris Meehan 1400m 1400m (0:18.32) (0:11.32) (0:11.50) (0:12.03) (0:11.88) (0:12.38) (0:12.93)

14 14 MANDO ROCK 15 67.5 0:11.28 1:43.96 [14] 1:26.20 [1] 1:14.92 [1] 1:03.21 [1] 0:51.30 [1] 0:39.26 [1] 0:27.01 [1] 0:39.26 +4

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1400m (0:17.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.71) (0:11.91) (0:12.04) (0:12.25) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Glashabee (#5), Artie's Dreamtime (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1666m

26 November 2022 - 16:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE GOLDEN SOUL 2 64.0 0:11.55 0:12.07 [1] 1:41.61 0:36.10

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1400m (0:12.07)

2 10 KASEAR 10 62.9 0:11.56 0:12.19 [6] 1.8L 0:36.49 +10

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.19)

3 11 SWEAR ON A PROMISE 3 64.8 0:11.56 0:12.41 [4] 2.8L 0:36.42 +4

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:12.41)

4 3 STORM HARBOUR 5 63.2 0:11.57 0:12.40 [8] 4.3L 0:36.52 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 1200m (0:12.40)

5 13 SIDEWALK 8 62.9 0:11.51 0:12.44 [10] 4.8L 0:36.43 +12

Robbie Fradd 1400m 1200m (0:12.44)

6 15 SEEKING GUIDANCE 1 66.1 0:11.45 0:12.86 [3] 5.3L 0:37.57 +3

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.86)

7 16 CHICA BONITA 9 63.0 0:11.52 0:12.55 [10] 5.5L 0:36.60 +4

Jason Taylor 1200m 1400m (0:12.55)

8 4 TAKUNAI 4 64.1 0:11.45 0:12.75 [7] 5.6L 0:37.32 +8

Luke Dittman Overall 1400m (0:12.75)

9 8 FRIEND OF GOD 7 64.8 0:11.48 0:13.21 [2] 7.6L 0:37.97 +9

Kenji Yoshida 1200m 1400m (0:13.21)

10 1 CHIEF COMMAND 6 62.7 0:11.62 0:12.78 [13] 8.6L 0:36.79 +3

Paul Hammersley 1400m 1400m (0:12.78)

Scratched: Glashabee (#5), Artie's Dreamtime (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1666m

26 November 2022 - 16:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 HERECUM DA DRUMS 14 63.5 0:11.61 0:12.60 [14] 8.8L 0:36.80 +11

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

12 6 WINSTON BLUE 11 63.7 0:11.57 0:12.97 [12] 9.8L 0:36.98 +11

Andrew Spinks 600m 1200m (0:12.97)

13 12 CASSOWARY 13 66.5 0:11.32 0:13.43 [9] 11.8L 0:38.74 +12

Chris Meehan 1400m 1400m (0:13.43)

14 14 MANDO ROCK 15 67.5 0:11.28 0:14.15 [5] 12.6L 0:39.26 +4

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1400m (0:14.15)

Scratched: Glashabee (#5), Artie's Dreamtime (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:09 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


